
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

P4722P4722

NYCDEP C547A - Shafts 17B-1 & 18B-1 Stage 2Walsh Construction Company II, LLC

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

WC-1(0-6)Client ID   :

WC-1(0-6) Aluminum 4.482.16 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 5600

WC-1(0-6) Antimony 2.240.13 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 2.77

WC-1(0-6) Arsenic 0.900.26 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 5.57

WC-1(0-6) Barium 4.480.57 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 160

WC-1(0-6) Beryllium 0.270.011 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 0.86

WC-1(0-6) Cadmium 0.270.014 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 10.4

WC-1(0-6) Calcium 89.62.51 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 29600

WC-1(0-6) Chromium 0.450.048 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 65.5

WC-1(0-6) Cobalt 1.340.052 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 101

WC-1(0-6) Copper 0.900.42 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 797

WC-1(0-6) Iron D 22.412.0 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 69700

WC-1(0-6) Lead 0.540.13 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 305

WC-1(0-6) Magnesium 89.63.07 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 12300

WC-1(0-6) Manganese 0.900.064 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 229

WC-1(0-6) Mercury 0.0150.0070 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 0.20

WC-1(0-6) Nickel 1.790.081 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 21.6

WC-1(0-6) Potassium 89.625.7 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 1150

WC-1(0-6) Sodium 89.632.3 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 1240

WC-1(0-6) Thallium 1.790.39 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 3.78

WC-1(0-6) Vanadium 1.790.24 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 32.8

WC-1(0-6) Zinc 1.790.099 mg/KgP4722-03 SOIL 1030

WC-2(0-6)Client ID   :

WC-2(0-6) Aluminum 4.872.35 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 7170

WC-2(0-6) Antimony 2.430.15 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 7.41

WC-2(0-6) Arsenic 0.970.28 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 18.4

WC-2(0-6) Barium 4.870.62 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 862

WC-2(0-6) Beryllium 0.290.012 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 0.84

WC-2(0-6) Cadmium 0.290.016 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 7.47

WC-2(0-6) Calcium 97.42.73 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 30500

WC-2(0-6) Chromium 0.490.053 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 79.3

WC-2(0-6) Cobalt 1.460.056 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 58.6

WC-2(0-6) Copper 0.970.46 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 696

WC-2(0-6) Iron 4.872.62 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 42400

WC-2(0-6) Lead 0.580.15 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 1170

WC-2(0-6) Magnesium 97.43.34 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 5640

WC-2(0-6) Manganese 0.970.069 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 305

WC-2(0-6) Mercury 0.0150.0060 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 0.040
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WC-2(0-6) Nickel 1.950.088 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 23.9

WC-2(0-6) Potassium 97.427.9 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 1080

WC-2(0-6) Silver 0.490.051 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 0.52

WC-2(0-6) Sodium 97.435.1 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 1490

WC-2(0-6) Thallium 1.950.43 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 2.86

WC-2(0-6) Vanadium 1.950.26 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 25.7

WC-2(0-6) Zinc 1.950.11 mg/KgP4722-08 SOIL 1150

WC-3(0-6)Client ID   :

WC-3(0-6) Aluminum 4.872.35 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 5780

WC-3(0-6) Antimony J 2.440.15 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 1.20

WC-3(0-6) Arsenic 0.970.28 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 8.50

WC-3(0-6) Barium 4.870.62 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 238

WC-3(0-6) Beryllium 0.290.012 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 0.49

WC-3(0-6) Cadmium 0.290.016 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 3.89

WC-3(0-6) Calcium 97.42.73 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 18100

WC-3(0-6) Chromium 0.490.053 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 18.2

WC-3(0-6) Cobalt 1.460.057 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 8.42

WC-3(0-6) Copper 0.970.46 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 148

WC-3(0-6) Iron 4.872.62 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 20100

WC-3(0-6) Lead 0.590.15 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 468

WC-3(0-6) Magnesium 97.43.34 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 4310

WC-3(0-6) Manganese 0.970.069 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 203

WC-3(0-6) Mercury 0.0140.0060 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 0.42

WC-3(0-6) Nickel 1.950.088 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 21.3

WC-3(0-6) Potassium 97.428.0 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 962

WC-3(0-6) Silver 0.490.051 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 0.50

WC-3(0-6) Sodium 97.435.2 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 813

WC-3(0-6) Vanadium 1.950.26 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 21.7

WC-3(0-6) Zinc 1.950.11 mg/KgP4722-13 SOIL 521


